Progression Map
Deep Creek Fire
CO-RTX-456

Approx. 4,161 acres

09/04/2017 - 09/14/2017 |

Perimeter Date
20170904
20170905
20170906
20170907
20170908
20170909

[ 20170913

County Public Road

Surface Owner

S/ // BLM
c------- CDOW/STATE
Daily
Date 209 Acres | Growth
9/4/2017 415 415
9/5/2017 2,089 1,674
9/6/2017 2,287 198
9/7/2017 2,725 438
9/8/2017 3,915 1,190
9/9/2017 4,112 197
Final 4,161

Fire Origin was not defined.
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